Position

Release Time: Department
Chair - Academic Skills

Release Time: Department
Chair - Academic Skills

Release Time: Department
Chair - Academic Skills

Office Assistant Il

Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

A Faculty -
Mathematics, A/C
Faculty - Mathematics,
Mathematics - AC
Overload, Other
Academic Services A/C,
Other Academic
Services - 'A/C', OAS
A/C - Gateway to
College

A Faculty - English, R/T
Puente Project (Non-
Instructional),
Academic Skills A/C
Substitute - Bridges to

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

the Future
A Faculty - Contra Costa Community
Africana/Chicano/Ethni College District

¢ Studies, African-
American Studies A/C
Overload, Department
Chair Stipend - A/C,
African American
Studies - A/C Hrly
Substitute

Office Assistant I,
Instructional Assistant,
Instructional Assistant

Contra Costa Community
College District

Student Worker I, Contra Costa Community
Student Worker Ill, College District

Student Worker Ill

Student Worker I, Contra Costa Community
Student Worker I College District

Student Worker lI, Contra Costa Community
Student Worker I, College District

Student Worker Il

Department

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

Total Wages

$123,980

$102,027

$80,778

$17,353

$9,465

$4,652

$4,631

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,257

$11,378

$38,455

$1,258

$0

$0

$0



Contract Class Tutor |

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Contract Class Tutor | - Sl

Leader

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Contract Class Tutor | - SI

Leader

Student Worker I

Student Worker

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Student Worker Il

Contract Class Tutor Il

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Contract Class Tutor |,

Contra Costa Community

Contract Class Tutor | - College District

S| Leader

Student Worker I,
Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Student Worker I,
Student Worker I

Contract Class Tutor |

Student Worker I

Student Worker I,
Student Worker |

Contract Class Tutor |,
Contract Class Tutor |

Student Worker I,
Student Worker I

Student Worker I,
Student Worker Il

Student Worker I,
Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker I,
Student Worker I

Student Worker I,
Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker I,

Student Worker Il
Student Worker I

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

$4,512

$4,071

$4,042

$3,401

$3,266

$3,227

$2,985

$2,720

$2,238

$2,231

$2,140

$2,135

$2,115

$1,882

$1,871

$1,807

$1,790

$1,733

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Student Worker

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker I,
Student Worker I

Student Worker Il
Student Worker I
Student Worker I,

Student Worker I
Student Worker I,

Student Worker I,
Student Worker Ill
Student Worker |

Student Worker I
Student Worker Ill
Student Worker I
Student Worker I
Student Worker I
Student Worker I
Student Worker I
Student Worker I,

Student Worker I

Student Worker I,
Student Worker I,
Student Worker Il

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

$1,673

$1,668

$1,529

$1,460

$1,422

$1,366

$1,343

$1,281

$1,280

$1,172

$1,162

$1,152

$1,102

$1,053

$839

$784

$690

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Student Worker

Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Student Worker I
Student Worker I,

Student Worker I

Student Worker I,
Student Worker Il

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

CCC - Academic Skills

$675

$521

$477

$457

$397

$348

$348

$308

$238

$238

$119

$60

$60

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



