Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Release Time: Department Chair - Academic Skills	A Faculty - Mathematics, A/C Faculty - Mathematics, Mathematics - AC Overload, Other Academic Services A/C, Other Academic Services - 'A/C', OAS A/C - Gateway to College	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$123,980	\$13,257
Release Time: Department Chair - Academic Skills	A Faculty - English, R/T Puente Project (Non- Instructional), Academic Skills A/C Substitute - Bridges to the Future	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$102,027	\$11,378
Release Time: Department Chair - Academic Skills	A Faculty - Africana/Chicano/Ethni c Studies, African- American Studies A/C Overload, Department Chair Stipend - A/C, African American Studies - A/C Hrly Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$80,778	\$38,455
Office Assistant II	Office Assistant II, Instructional Assistant, Instructional Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$17,353	\$1,258
Student Worker II	Student Worker III, Student Worker III, Student Worker III	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$9,465	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$4,652	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II, Student Worker III	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$4,631	\$0

Contract Class Tutor I	Contract Class Tutor I, Contract Class Tutor I - SI Leader	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$4,512	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$4,071	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$4,042	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$3,401	\$0
Contract Class Tutor I - SI Leader	Contract Class Tutor I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$3,266	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$3,227	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$2,985	\$0
Contract Class Tutor I - SI Leader	Contract Class Tutor I, Contract Class Tutor I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$2,720	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker III	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$2,238	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker III	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$2,231	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$2,140	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$2,135	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$2,115	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,882	\$0
Contract Class Tutor II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,871	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,807	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker III	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,790	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,733	\$0

Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,673	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,668	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,529	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,460	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker III	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,422	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II, Student Worker III	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,366	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,343	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,281	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker III	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,280	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,172	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,162	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,152	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,102	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$1,053	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$839	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II, Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$784	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$690	\$0

Student Worker II	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$675	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$521	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$477	\$0
Student Worker II	Student Worker II, Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$457	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$397	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$348	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$348	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$308	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$238	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$238	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$119	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$60	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Academic Skills	\$60	\$0